N9MPD
Product Specifications
Specifications subject to change without notice. 440 56 1017 05 April 2008
Single Stage Furnace
Multiposition
FLEXIBILITY
• Dual certified venting (1 or 2 pipes) Direct Vent furnace
• 40″ high with wider cabinets, for ease of installation

Wiring Labels on Blower Door when needed N9MPD
** Must be ordered from Service Parts
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
N 9 M P D 0 75 F 1 2 A #
Brand Identifier Engineering Rev.
N = Non--Brand Specific (Generic) Denotes minor change
Model Efficiency Marketing Digit
8 = Non--Condensing, 80+% Gas Furnace Denotes major change
9 = Condensing, 90+% Gas Furnace Cooling Airflow
Installation Configuration 08 = 800 CFM
UP = Upflow DN = Downflow UH = Upflow/Horizontal 12 = 1200 CFM
HZ = Horizontal DH = Downflow/Horizontal 14 = 1400 CFM
MP = Multiposition, Up/Down/Horizontal 16 = 1600 CFM
Major Design Feature 20 = 2000 CFM
1 = One (Single) Pipe N = Single Stage Cabinet Width
2 = Two Pipe P = PVC Vent B = 15.5″Wide J = 22.8″Wide
F = 19.1″Wide L = 24.5″WideD = 1 or 2 Pipe T = Two Stage
L = Low NOx V = Variable Speed Input
X = Extra Efficiency (Nominal MBTUH)
International Comfort Products, LLC
Lewisburg, TN 37091 U.S.A.